Event Name:
Event Date:
Event Location:
Jackpot Type:
Total Entries:
Contestant Name
1 Manor, Bob
2 Spitzack, Lynn
3 Melby, Cayla
4 Manor, Bob
5 Swanson, Lynne
6 Lang, Stephanie
7 Hermanson, Kelsey
8 Drewicke, Grace
9 Melby, Cayla
10 Lee, Jodi
11 McDonnell, Ben
12 Stern, Lexie
13 Foss, Krystal
14 Lee, Jodi
15 Bixler, Deb
16 Vrchota, Sarah
17 Drewicke, Grace
18 Mortenson, Soni
19 Stern, Lexie
20 Nelson, Christin
21 Deberg, Kristie
22 Radke, Nikki
23 Brandt, Nikki
24 Nettleton, Amber
25 Lecy, Denise
26 Hayes, Nikki
27 Denbrok, Laci
28 Riesselman, Jim
29 Pearce, Amy
30 Sem, Monica
31 Seeger, Charity

2010 Minnesota Lakes Barrel Race

Oct 15/2010

Red Horse Ranch Arena, Fergus Fal

4D-1/2 Second

122

Horse

Manors Nick Bar

CCR Dudes Project
Yawl Let Me Have It
Romances French Gem
Cash In On Speed
Lacys Bar Room Angel
Bink Bailey

On The Double
Secret Syns

Dans Dakota Love
Famous Policy

Dash For Mo Money
RR Boston Moon
Tiger One

Chaser Special

High Rolling Sunny
Peppys Magnemite
Newtons Little Strut
Frosty Bar Drift

Shes In Fashion

Mark It Down

Chicks Inferno
"Chuckie" Grade
Shes Red Hot

Check The Clock Doc
Best Country Frost
Righthonor

Jettin GB

Ramblin Rambos Money
Showum Some Class
Special Peace Keeper

16.702
Running Tinr
16.702
16.717
16.762
16.847
16.864
16.916
16.977
17.050
17.059
17.069
17.117
17.162
17.176
17.213
17.218
17.231
17.258
17.293
17.296
17.310
17.312
17.317
17.322
17.348
17.360
17.366
17.373
17.410
17.412
17.438
17.442

4D-1/2 Second

# of Horses in Each D

13

36

24

28

16.702 17.202 17.702 18.202  $4,202.50

1D
16.702
16.717
16.762
16.847
16.864
16.916
16.977
17.050
17.059
17.069
17.117
17.162
17.176

2D

17.213
17.218
17.231
17.258
17.293
17.296
17.310
17.312
17.317
17.322
17.348
17.360
17.366
17.373
17.410
17.412
17.438
17.442

3D

4D MONEY WO
$485.39
$397.14
$294.18
$191.21
$102.96

$416.05
$340.40
$252.15
$163.90

$88.25



32 Drier, Melanie

33 Fruth, Chloe

34 Denbrok, Traci
35 Barnes, Jennifer
36 Olson, Alexis

37 Stewart, Kasey
38 Nash, Amanda
39 Stern, Lexie

40 Waagen, Barb

41 Mohagen, Paula
42 Mason, Crystal
43 Morehouse, Evelyn
44 Dunham, Sheena
45 Surniak, Bitsey
46 Steel, Michelle
47 Denbrok, Laci

48 Nordick, Heather

Izzy Jack Cooper
Cashyourchexatthebar
Peggy Lous Easy
Classy French Lady
Smoky

Busy Spot

Playboy Dreams
Whata Hot Dasher
"Joe" Grade

CE Star Built

J Bars Cash

Victory Comes Easy
Jills Eye Opener

CM Firehawk
Speedy

Frenchmans Favorite

49 Haskins, Sunny Rae Rock Hill Bay Snip

50 Zabel, Lori

51 Riesselman, Jim
52 Fruth, Chloe

53 Campbell, Cheryl

Sonechos Powerstroke
Navy Blues Image
Yogies Easy Lady
Heza Too Cool

54 Ebensteiner, Ashley Surfer D On

55 Nelson, Stacy
56 Stene, Kathy

My Fabulous Dash
Hoot

57 Zimmerman, Jordan SPE Miss Docs Frost

58 Brock, Cindy
59 Kelley, Amy
60 Denbrok, Traci
61 Kelley, Amy
62 Leonhardt, Taylor
63 Clark, Lois

64 Ameel, Betty
65 Stewart, Kasey
66 Leabo, Beth
67 Pingert, Caron
68 Nelson, Stacy

MVR Docs Good Deal
The Special Stuff
Sugar (GRADE)
Craftys Show Off
Flipmealittleluck
Dee Bar Tracker
Eye Zing

Its Dashin

Deckas Best Drifter
Twister - GRADE
Semper Fi lajolla

17.474
17.478
17.487
17.490
17.501
17.504
17.511
17.522
17.526
17.532
17.550
17.562
17.620
17.632
17.639
17.676
17.679
17.698
17.714
17.721
17.722
17.725
17.733
17.746
17.748
17.769
17.801
17.809
17.811
17.821
17.925
17.931
17.935
17.946
17.951
17.957
17.969

17.474
17.478
17.487
17.490
17.501
17.504
17.511
17.522
17.526
17.532
17.550
17.562
17.620
17.632
17.639
17.676
17.679
17.698

17.714
17.721
17.722
17.725
17.733
17.746
17.748
17.769
17.801
17.809
17.811
17.821
17.925
17.931
17.935
17.946
17.951
17.957
17.969

$277.37
$226.94
$168.10
$109.27

$58.84



69 Metcalfe, Justene Heza Smooth As Silk
70 Lang, Stephanie Twelvim

71 Hahn, Michelle Crafty Scout

72 Nora, Mary Wranglin For Gold

73 Moore, Tressa A Ghost Dash N Dude
74 Guty, Kindra JD Two Eyed Caballero
75 Moore, Tressa Dudes Major Doll

76 Cummings, Heather Crank It up

77 Lehman, Nacole HYS First Hemi

78 Okke, Melody BO - Grade
79 Nielson, Emily Playboy City YM
80 Olson, Candy Gun En Rose

81 Swanson, Lynne Joker - Grade
82 Clobes, Michelle UUU Hoot N Howl
83 Mueller, Barb Frenchmans Gay Bar

84 Riebe, Erin Freckles - GRADE

85 Rosencrans, Candie Big Royal Laugh

86 Larsen, Laura Maverick Bugs Da Boy
87 Fruth, Chloe Madam Millie

88 Metcalfe, Deb Easy Dash Ta Money
89 Guty, Kindra Twozan

90 Nelson, Christin Even The Cash

91 Brewer, Sarah Dawson - GRADE

92 Voges, Shannon Sparks of Firewater
93 Contois-Mahalic, Ca CC BOO Who

94 Lehman, Nacole HYS First Beduino
95 Cameron, Angie Gamblers Six

96 Larsen, Laura Boogie Ta Fame

97 Pierzchala, Kim Justa Runaway Night
98 Homan , Jess GW Sugar Spoon

99 Waagen, Barb Gunner - Grade

100 Wudtke, Betty Guys Sandy Lady

101 Olson, Alexis Chicken

17.999
18.019
18.075
18.075
18.106
18.258
18.261
18.275
18.344
18.348
18.350
18.352
18.387
18.395
18.508
18.603
18.645
18.706
18.727
18.752
18.803
18.804
18.824
18.853
18.860
19.044
19.307
19.453
19.714
19.993
20.248
21.357
22.099

17.999
18.019
18.075
18.075
18.106

18.258
18.261
18.275
18.344
18.348
18.350
18.352
18.387
18.395
18.508
18.603
18.645
18.706
18.727
18.752
18.803
18.804
18.824
18.853
18.860
19.044
19.307
19.453
19.714
19.993
20.248
21.357
22.099

$208.02
$170.20
$126.08
$81.95
$44.10



Event Name: 2010 Minnesota Lakes Big Wave Barrel 4D-1/2 Second

Event Date: Saturday Oct 16/2010
Event Location: Red Horse Ranch Arena, Fergus Falls N # of Horses in Each D
Jackpot Type: 4D-1/2 Second 11 44 39 41
Total Entries: 153
16.360 16.360 16.860 17.360 17.860 $8,937.5(
Contestant Name Horse Running Tir 1D 2D 3D 4D MONEY
1 Melby, Jane RC Back in Black 16.360 16.360 $907.16
2 Luedemann, Maren Gold Seekers Boy 16.395 16.395 $750.75
3 Schaffner, Katelyn Go St Par 16.504 16.504 $594.34
4 Lamb, Sara Jo Miss Kitty - Grade 16.536 16.536 $437.94
5 Luedemann, Maren Jus Getting It Done 16.675 16.675 $281.53
6 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar 16.751 16.751 $156.40
7 Hermanson, Kelsey Bink Bailey 16.784 16.784
8 Melby, Cayla Secret Syns 16.785 16.785
9 Mackenzie, Benson Dandy Free Sky 16.799 16.799
10 Botner, Justine Flaming Mickey 16.822 16.822
11 Manor, Bob Romances French Gem 16.852 16.852
12 Lang, Stephanie Angel - Grade 16.869 16.869 $777.56
13 Luedemann, Maren Sweet Oscar De 16.884 16.884 $643.50
14 Drewicke, Grace Peppys Magnemite 16.893 16.893 $509.44
15 Luedemann, Maren Heza Dashin R Smith 16.951 16.951 $375.38
16 Kautzman, Jodi Priarie Indian 16.987 16.987 $241.31
17 Lexie, Stern Frosty Bar Drrift 16.994 16.994 $134.05
18 Spitzack, Lynn CCR Dudes Project 17.015 17.015
19 Gullicks, Kelsey Taris Missing Lynx 17.028 17.028
20 Mortenson, Soni Newtons Little Strut 17.047 17.047
21 Riesselman, Jim Jettin GB 17.049 17.049
22 Kautzman, Kennedi Dashers Vanzi Jodi 17.050 17.050
23 Gilmer, Teresa Oganaga Pal 17.066 17.066
24 Drewicke, Grace On The Double 17.066 17.066
25 McDonnel, Ben Famous Policy 17.082 17.082
26 Strickland, Tera Dox Spooky 17.099 17.099
27 Mohagen-Derby, Paula CE Star Built 17.100 17.100
28 Barnes, Jennifer Classy French Lady 17.108 17.108
29 Seeger, Charity Special Peace Keeper 17.113 17.113
30 Loisea, Cindy Frenchman Foxy Fix 17.124 17.124



31 Lynne, Swanson
32 Lecy, Denise

33 Melby, Cayla

34 Foss, Krystal

35 Lamb, Sara Jo
36 Waager, Barb
37 Deberg, Kristie
38 Furth, Chloe

39 Pearce, Amy

40 Brandt, Nikki

41 Hultman, Amber
42 Lisa, Okeefe

43 Drier, Melanie
44 Kelley, Amy

45 Melby, Cayla

46 Wendt, Jamie

47 dunham, Sheena
48 Dunham, Sheena
49 Sem, Monica

50 Lee, Jodi

51 Lee, Jodi

52 Waisanen, Katy
53 Pingert, Caron
54 Ebensteiner, Ashley
55 Radke, Nikki

56 Jensen, Brian

57 Calder, Valarie
58 Mason, Crystal
59 Hahn, Michelle
60 Lexie, Stern

61 Zabel, Lori

62 Denbrok, Laci
63 Nelson, Stacy
64 Metcalfe, Justene
65 Nelson, Christin
66 Furth, Chloe

67 Kelley, Amy

Cash In On Speed
Check The Clock Doc
Yawl Let Me Have It
RR Boston Moon
RJM Royalty's Son
Joe - GRADE

Mark It Down

Madam Millie

Ramblin Rambos Money

Chuckie

Triple Operator
Pandies Easy Winner
Izzy Jack Cooper
The Special Stuff
Mega Nifty

Stephs Tiny Gambler
Yes Im Quincy

Jills Eye Opener
Showum Some Class
Tiger One

Dans Dakota Love
Rodeo Fireworks
Twister - GRADE
Surfer D On

Chicks Inferno

Jets Lucky Rapidash
JK Copper Fingers

J Bars Cash

Crafty Scout

Whata Hot Dasher
Sonechos Powerstroke
Righthonor

My Fabulous Dash
Heza Smooth As Silk
She's In Fashion
Yogies Easy Lady
Craftys Show Off

17.124
17.127
17.128
17.161
17.161
17.180
17.183
17.190
17.192
17.208
17.210
17.224
17.227
17.250
17.254
17.259
17.259
17.270
17.271
17.271
17.277
17.313
17.317
17.344
17.356
17.372
17.378
17.380
17.403
17.404
17.412
17.417
17.438
17.439
17.444
17.458
17.464

17.124
17.127
17.128
17.161
17.161
17.180
17.183
17.190
17.192
17.208
17.210
17.224
17.227
17.250
17.254
17.259
17.259
17.270
17.271
17.271
17.277
17.313
17.317
17.344
17.356

17.372
17.378
17.380
17.403
17.404
17.412
17.417
17.438
17.439
17.444
17.458
17.464

$518.38
$429.00
$339.63
$250.25
$160.88

$89.37



68 Donnelly, Brenna
69 Luedemann, Maren
70 Denbrok, Laci

71 Cayla , Melby

72 Hoholik, Jerri

73 Stewart, Kasey

74 Michalski, Molli Jo
75 Morehouse, Evelyn
76 Goulet, Lindsay

77 Cummings, Heather
78 Nelson, Stacy

79 McCutcheon, Deb
80 Moore, Tressa

81 Waisanen, Katy

82 Goulet, Lindsay

83 Wieser, Jessica

84 Denbrok, Traci

85 Dunlop, Robyn

86 Denbrok, Traci

87 Campbell, Cheryl
88 Mueller, Barb

89 Surniak, Bitsey

90 Schoon, Alissa

91 Lynne, Swanson
92 Kreibich, Larry

93 Haskins, Sunny Rae
94 Ebensteiner, Ashley
95 Nash, Amanda

96 Guty, Kindra

97 Manikowski, Tessa
98 Steel, Michelle

99 Hayes, Nikki

100 Nordick, Heather
101 Georges, Lindsey
102 Calder, Valarie

103 Malcolm, Janet
104 Lang, Stephanie

Steely

VF Stick N My Cookie
Frenchmans Favorite
Don’t Bug Doug
Strawflyin Cash

Busy Spot

Generals Request
Victory Comes Easy
Smokum with Grace
Crank It up

Semper Fi lajolla
Frenchmans Sugar Plum
A Ghost Dash N Dude
Chargers Lil Mac
Sonyador

Cash N Days

Sugar (GRADE)
Tuffys Conquest
Peggy Lous Easy
Heza Too Cool
Frenchmans Gay Bar
CM Firehawk

TM Sunwood

Joker

Flyin Winner

Rock Hill Bay Snip
Povertys Sabrina
Playboy Dreams

JD Two Eyed Caballero

Jets Speed Demon
Best Country Frost
Yellow Vegas Six
Hills Cash Jewel
Windy Solo
Sargent Ciderwood
Twelve Em

17.465
17.474
17.479
17.481
17.497
17.512
17.517
17.551
17.551
17.553
17.559
17.563
17.575
17.589
17.591
17.593
17.596
17.619
17.662
17.686
17.704
17.725
17.734
17.737
17.773
17.793
17.815
17.873
17.885
17.888
17.902
17.907
17.907
17.914
17.930
17.989
18.000

17.465
17.474
17.479
17.481
17.497
17.512
17.517
17.551
17.551
17.553
17.559
17.563
17.575
17.589
17.591
17.593
17.596
17.619
17.662
17.686
17.704
17.725
17.734
17.737
17.773
17.793
17.815

17.873 $388.78
17.885 $321.75
17.888 $254.72
17.902 $187.69
17.907 $93.85
17.907 $93.85
17.914
17.930
17.989
18.000



105 Zimmerman, Jordan
106 Trende-Johnson, Kim
107 Riesselman, Jim

108 Moore, Tressa

109 Pierzchala, Kim

110 Schonhardt, Heather
111 Hayes, Nikki

112 Ameel, Betty

113 Riebe, Erin

114 Nelson, Christin

115 Fairfield, Katie

116 Larsen, Laura

117 Contois-Mahalic, Candia
118 Voges, Shannon

119 Leonhardt, Cheyenne
120 Leonhardt, Taylor
121 Badgett, Becca

122 Reiswig, Sara

123 Nettleton, Amber
124 Clobes, Michelle

125 Metcalfe, Deb

126 Brewer, Sarah

127 Calder, Valarie

128 Larsen, Laura

129 Olson, Candy

130 Hagene, Michael

131 Cameron, Angie

132 Nielson, Emily

133 Wudtke, Betty

134 Westegard-Gunlogson, Tracey

135 Nora, Mary

SPE Miss Docs Frost
Driftin Tru Sea

Navy Blues Image
Dudes Major Doll
Just a Runaway Night
Bugs On Ice

Big Royal Laugh

Eye Zing

Freckles - GRADE
Eyein the Cash
Lucky French Girl
Maverick Bugs Da Boy
CC Boo Who

Sparks of Firewater
JA Rockin George
Flipmealittleluck
CCR Unlimitedearnings
Cowboys Bueno Girl
Shes Red Hot

UUU Hoot N Howl
Easy Dash Ta Money
Dawson - GRADE
Crystal Sixpox Twist
Boogie Ta Fame

Gun En Rose
Valentine 7113
Gamblers Six
Playboy City YM
Guys Sandy Lady
Hiadas Danlin Scotch
Wranglin For Gold

18.010
18.012
18.025
18.046
18.075
18.110
18.148
18.149
18.162
18.231
18.235
18.283
18.371
18.396
18.401
18.454
18.567
18.567
18.581
18.583
18.591
18.616
18.633
18.742
19.141
19.232
19.313
19.886
20.388
23.884
36.747

18.010
18.012
18.025
18.046
18.075
18.110
18.148
18.149
18.162
18.231
18.235
18.283
18.371
18.396
18.401
18.454
18.567
18.567
18.581
18.583
18.591
18.616
18.633
18.742
19.141
19.232
19.313
19.886
20.388
23.884
36.747



Event Name:
Event Date:
Event Location:
Jackpot Type:
Total Entries:

Contestant Name

1 Melby, Jane

2 Drewicke, Grace

3 Spitzack, Lynn

4 Luedemann, Maren

5 Manor, Bob

6 Lynne, Swanson

7 Melby, Cayla

8 Luedemann, Maren

9 dunham, Sheena
10 Drewicke, Grace
11 Kautzman, Kennedi
12 Hermanson, Kelsey
13 Schoon, Alissa
14 McCutcheon, Kayce
15 Manor, Bob

16 Brandt, Nikki

17 Barnes, Jennifer
18 Furth, Chloe

19 Botner, Justine
20 Lexie, Stern
21 Nelson, Stacy
22 Mortenson, Soni
23 Bixler, Deb
24 Lang, Stephanie
25 Kautzman, Jodi
26 Kautzman, Kassie Jo
27 Mohagen-Derby, Paula
28 McCutcheon, Deb
29 Denbrok, Traci
30 Goulet, Lindsay

2010 Minnesota Lakes Big Wave Barrel

Sunday Oct 17/2010

Red Horse Ranch Arena, Fergus Falls \

4D-1/2 Second
153

Horse

RC Back in Black
Peppys Magnemite
CCR Dudes Project
Sweet Oscar De
Manors Nick Bar
Cash In On Speed
Yawl Let Me Have It
Jus Getting It Done
Yes Im Quincy

On The Double
Dashers Vanzi Jodi
Bink Bailey

TM Sunwood

Barst Curly Cleat
Romances French Gem
Chuckie

Classy French Lady
Yogies Easy Lady
Flaming Mickey
Frosty Bar Drift
Semper Fi lajolla
Newtons Little Strut
Renegade Moon Man
Angel - Grade
Priarie Indian
Buster - GRADE

CE Star Built
Frenchmans Sugar Plum
Sugar (GRADE)
Smokum with Grace

16.424

16.424
16.606
16.648
16.685
16.785
16.863
16.888
16.907
16.930
16.930
16.933
16.937
16.937
16.938
16.941
16.943
16.943
16.968
16.994
17.054
17.084
17.103
17.128
17.129
17.135
17.144
17.145
17.147
17.153
17.154

4D-1/2 Second

# of Horses in Each D

8

57

34 33

16.42416.92417.42417.924 $8,937.50
Running Tinr 1D

16.424
16.60¢€
16.64¢
16.68¢
16.78¢
16.863
16.88€
16.907

2D

16.93C
16.93C
16.933
16.937
16.937
16.93€
16.941
16.943
16.943
16.96€
16.994
17.054
17.084
17.103
17.12€
17.12¢€
17.13¢
17.144
17.14¢
17.147
17.153
17.154

3D 4D MONEY WO
$907.16
$750.75
$594.34
$437.94
$281.53
$156.40

$710.53
$710.53
$509.44
$308.35
$308.35
$134.05



31 Deberg, Kristie

32 Mackenzie, Benson
33 McDonnel, Ben

34 Bach, Taylor

35 Pearce, Amy

36 Donnelly, Brenna
37 Gullicks, Kelsey

38 Radke, Nikki

39 Lisa, Okeefe

40 Kelley, Amy

41 Melby, Cayla

42 Jensen, Brian

43 Luedemann, Maren
44 Strickland, Tera

45 Sem, Monica

46 Wendt, Jamie

47 Pingert, Caron

48 Nelson, Christin

49 Dunlop, Robyn

50 Bixler, Deb

51 Drier, Melanie

52 Lamb, Sara Jo

53 Gilmer, Teresa

54 Seeger, Charity

55 Lee, Jodi

56 Denbrok, Traci

57 Cummings, Heather
58 Waager, Barb

59 Nelson, Stacy

60 Foss, Krystal

61 Denbrok, Laci

62 Surniak, Bitsey

63 Luedemann, Maren
64 Trende-Johnson, Kim
65 Stewart, Kasey

66 Goulet, Lindsay

67 Morehouse, Evelyn

Mark It Down

Dandy Free Sky
Famous Policy

JT Born To Bee
Ramblin Rambos Money
Steely

Taris Missing Lynx
Chicks Inferno
Pandies Easy Winner
The Special Stuff
Secret Syns

Jets Lucky Rapidash
Heza Dashin R Smith
Dox Spooky

Showum Some Class
Stephs Tiny Gambler
Twister - GRADE
She's In Fashion
Tuffys Conquest
Chaser Special

Izzy Jack Cooper
RJM Royalty's Son
Oganaga Pal

Special Peace Keeper
Tiger One

Peggy Lous Easy
Crank It up

Joe - GRADE

My Fabulous Dash
RR Boston Moon
Righthonor

CM Firehawk

VF Stick N My Cookie
Driftin Tru Sea

Busy Spot

Sonyador

Victory Comes Easy

17.161
17.161
17.165
17.192
17.195
17.198
17.199
17.220
17.221
17.239
17.246
17.258
17.259
17.259
17.291
17.300
17.312
17.320
17.326
17.342
17.348
17.351
17.360
17.362
17.376
17.378
17.382
17.385
17.386
17.397
17.397
17.398
17.398
17.404
17.409
17.440
17.445

17.161
17.161
17.165
17.192
17.19¢
17.19€
17.19¢€
17.22C
17.221
17.23¢€
17.24¢
17.25€
17.25¢€
17.25¢€
17.291
17.30C
17.312
17.32C
17.32¢
17.34%2
17.34€
17.351
17.36C
17.362
17.37¢€
17.37€
17.38%2
17.38¢
17.38¢
17.397
17.397
17.39€
17.39€
17.404
17.40¢€

17.44C
17.44%

$518.38
$429.00



68 Calder, Valarie

69 Lang, Stephanie

70 Lexie, Stern

71 Ebensteiner, Ashley
72 Lee, Jodi

73 Steel, Michelle

74 Denbrok, Laci

75 Georges, Lindsey
76 Lecy, Denise

77 Wieser, Jessica

78 Campbell, Cheryl
79 Mason, Crystal

80 Kathy , Stene

81 Hagene, Michael
82 Kelley, Amy

83 Zimmerman, Jordan
84 Calder, Valarie

85 Nettleton, Amber
86 Lisa, Okeefe

87 Hayes, Nikki

88 Riebe, Erin

89 Nordick, Heather
90 Nelson, Christin

91 Ebensteiner, Ashley
92 Hoholik, Jerri

93 Manikowski, Tessa
94 Haskins, Sunny Rae
95 Guty, Kindra

96 Michalski, Molli Jo
97 Voges, Shannon

98 Metcalfe, Justene
99 Moore, Tressa

100 Leonhardt, Taylor
101 Nash, Amanda

102 Brock, Cindy

103 Pierzchala, Kim

104 Larsen, Laura

JK Copper Fingers
Twelve Em

Whata Hot Dasher
Surfer D On

Dans Dakota Love
Jets Speed Demon
Frenchmans Favorite
Hills Cash Jewel
Check The Clock Doc
Cash N Days

Heza Too Cool

J Bars Cash

Hoot

Valentine 7113
Craftys Show Off
SPE Miss Docs Frost
Windy Solo

Shes Red Hot

VHS Texas Roger
Best Country Frost
Freckles - GRADE
Yellow Vegas Six
Eyein the Cash
Povertys Sabrina
Strawflyin Cash

Rock Hill Bay Snip

JD Two Eyed Caballero
Generals Request
Sparks of Firewater
Heza Smooth As Silk
A Ghost Dash N Dude
Flipmealittleluck
Playboy Dreams

MVR Docs Good Deal
Just a Runaway Night
Maverick Bugs Da Boy

17.453
17.476
17.479
17.482
17.488
17.503
17.530
17.540
17.554
17.556
17.585
17.597
17.602
17.607
17.609
17.617
17.621
17.652
17.684
17.697
17.727
17.740
17.744
17.745
17.752
17.758
17.814
17.843
17.849
17.871
17.891
17.906
17.925
17.937
18.016
18.022
18.039

17.453
17.47¢
17.47¢€
17.482
17.488
17.503
17.53C
17.54C
17.554
17.55¢€
17.58¢
17.597
17.60Z2
17.607
17.60¢
17.617
17.621
17.652
17.684
17.697
17.727
17.74C
17.744
17.74%
17.752
17.758
17.814
17.843
17.84¢€
17.871
17.891
17.90¢€

17.928
17.937
18.01¢
18.02Z
18.03¢

$339.63
$250.25
$160.88

$89.37

$388.78
$321.75
$254.72
$187.69
$120.66



105 bach, Taylor

106 Riesselman, Jim

107 Contois-Mahalic, Candia
108 Clark, Lois

109 Malcolm, Janet

110 Ameel, Betty

111 Leabo, Beth

112 Metcalfe, Deb

113 Hahn, Michelle

114 Stewart, Kasey

115 Waisanen, Katy

116 Brewer, Sarah

117 Nielson, Emily

118 Fairfield, Katie

119 Clobes, Michelle

120 Lynne, Swanson

121 Hayes, Nikki

122 Calder, Valarie

123 Olson, Candy

124 Reiswig, Sara

125 Leonhardt, Cheyenne
126 Schonhardt, Heather
127 Cummings, Jodi

128 Cameron, Angie

129 Badgett, Becca

130 Wudtke, Betty

131 Lehman, Nacole

132 Kreibich, Larry

French Kiss This
Navy Blues Image
CC Boo Who

Dee Bar Tracker
Sargent Ciderwood
Eye Zing

Deckas Best Drifter
Easy Dash Ta Money
Crafty Scout

Its Dashin

Rodeo Fireworks
Dawson - GRADE
Playboy City YM
Lucky French Girl
UUU Hoot N Howl
Joker

Big Royal Laugh
Crystal Sixpox Twist
Gun En Rose
Cowboys Bueno Girl
JA Rockin George
Bugs On Ice

Izzy Duplicated
Gamblers Six

CCR Unlimitedearnings
Guys Sandy Lady
HYS First Beduino
Flyin Winner

18.054
18.082
18.195
18.216
18.223
18.253
18.304
18.317
18.387
18.499
18.560
18.565
18.579
18.618
18.640
18.702
18.841
18.842
19.071
19.087
19.175
19.247
19.262
19.417
19.878
21.785
22.392
44.713

18.054
18.082
18.19¢
18.21€
18.223
18.253
18.304
18.317
18.387
18.49¢€
18.56C
18.565
18.57¢€
18.618
18.64C
18.70Z2
18.841
18.842
19.071
19.087
19.17¢
19.247
19.262
19.417
19.878
21.78¢
22.392
44.713

$67.03



Event Name:
Event Date:
Event Location:
Total Entries:

Contestant Name
1 Melby, Jane
2 Drewicke, Grace
3 Manor, Bob
4 Luedemann, Maren
5 Luedemann, Maren
6 Spitzack, Lynn
7 Hermanson, Kelsey
8 Manor, Bob
9 Botner, Justine
10 Mackenzie, Benson
11 Kautzman, Kennedi
12 Lynne, Swanson
13 Drewicke, Grace
14 Lang, Stephanie
15 Melby, Cayla
16 Melby, Cayla
17 Lexie, Stern
18 Barnes, Jennifer
19 Kautzman, Jodi
20 Mortenson, Soni
21 Brandt, Nikki
22 dunham, Sheena
23 Luedemann, Maren
24 Gullicks, Kelsey
25 Mohagen-Derby, Paula
26 McDonnel, Ben
27 Deberg, Kristie
28 Strickland, Tera
29 Pearce, Amy
30 Gilmer, Teresa
31 Furth, Chloe

2010 Minnesota Lakes Big Wave Barrel

2 Run Average

Red Horse Ranch Arena, Fergus Falls \

153

Horse

RC Back in Black
Peppys Magnemite
Manors Nick Bar
Sweet Oscar De
Jus Getting It Done
CCR Dudes Project
Bink Bailey
Romances French Gem
Flaming Mickey
Dandy Free Sky
Dashers Vanzi Jodi
Cash In On Speed
On The Double
Angel - Grade

Yawl Let Me Have It
Secret Syns

Frosty Bar Drift
Classy French Lady
Priarie Indian
Newtons Little Strut
Chuckie

Yes Im Quincy
Heza Dashin R Smith
Taris Missing Lynx
CE Star Built
Famous Policy
Mark It Down

Dox Spooky
Ramblin Rambos Money
Oganaga Pal
Yogies Easy Lady

32.784
Total Timr
32.784
33.499
33.536
33.569
33.582
33.663
33.721
33.793
33.816
33.960
33.983
33.987
33.996
33.998
34.016
34.031
34.048
34.051
34.122
34.150
34.151
34.189
34.210
34.227
34.245
34.247
34.344
34.358
34.387
34.426
34.426

32.784 33.784 34.784 35.784

1D
32.784
33.499
33.536
33.569
33.582
33.663
33.721

2D

33.793
33.816
33.960
33.983
33.987
33.996
33.998
34.016
34.031
34.048
34.051
34.122
34.150
34.151
34.189
34.210
34.227
34.245
34.247
34.344
34.358
34.387
34.426
34.426

3D

4D

$4,468.7!
$453.58
$375.38
$297.17
$218.97
$140.77

$78.19

$388.78
$321.75
$254.72
$187.69
$120.66

$67.02



32 Lisa, Okeefe

33 Seeger, Charity

34 Kelley, Amy

35 Lamb, Sara Jo

36 Foss, Krystal

37 Wendt, Jamie

38 Sem, Monica

39 Waager, Barb

40 Drier, Melanie

41 Radke, Nikki

42 Pingert, Caron

43 Jensen, Brian

44 Nelson, Stacy

45 Lee, Jodi

46 Donnelly, Brenna
47 Schoon, Alissa

48 Lecy, Denise

49 Goulet, Lindsay

50 McCutcheon, Deb
51 Denbrok, Traci

52 Nelson, Christin
53 Lee, Jodi

54 Denbrok, Laci

55 Nelson, Stacy

56 Ebensteiner, Ashley
57 Calder, Valarie

58 Luedemann, Maren
59 Lexie, Stern

60 Stewart, Kasey

61 Cummings, Heather
62 Dunlop, Robyn

63 Mason, Crystal

64 Morehouse, Evelyn
65 Denbrok, Laci

66 Goulet, Lindsay

67 Denbrok, Traci

68 Kelley, Amy

Pandies Easy Winner
Special Peace Keeper
The Special Stuff
RJM Royalty's Son
RR Boston Moon
Stephs Tiny Gambler
Showum Some Class
Joe - GRADE

Izzy Jack Cooper
Chicks Inferno
Twister - GRADE
Jets Lucky Rapidash
Semper Fi lajolla
Tiger One

Steely

TM Sunwood

Check The Clock Doc
Smokum with Grace
Frenchmans Sugar Plum
Sugar (GRADE)
She's In Fashion
Dans Dakota Love
Righthonor

My Fabulous Dash
Surfer D On

JK Copper Fingers
VF Stick N My Cookie
Whata Hot Dasher
Busy Spot

Crank It up

Tuffys Conquest

J Bars Cash

Victory Comes Easy
Frenchmans Favorite
Sonyador

Peggy Lous Easy
Craftys Show Off

34.445
34.475
34.489
34.512
34.558
34.559
34.562
34.565
34.575
34.576
34.629
34.630
34.643
34.647
34.663
34.671
34.681
34.705
34.710
34.749
34.764
34.765
34.814
34.824
34.826
34.831
34.872
34.883
34.921
34.935
34.945
34.977
34.996
35.009
35.031
35.040
35.073

34.445
34.475
34.489
34.512
34.558
34.559
34.562
34.565
34.575
34.576
34.629
34.630
34.643
34.647
34.663
34.671
34.681
34.705
34.710
34.749
34.764
34.765

34.814
34.824
34.826
34.831
34.872
34.883
34.921
34.935
34.945
34.977
34.996
35.009
35.031
35.040
35.073

$259.19
$214.50
$169.81
$125.13
$80.44
$44.68



69 Surniak, Bitsey

70 Wieser, Jessica

71 Hoholik, Jerri

72 Campbell, Cheryl
73 Metcalfe, Justene
74 Michalski, Molli Jo
75 Steel, Michelle

76 Trende-Johnson, Kim
77 Georges, Lindsey
78 Lang, Stephanie

79 Moore, Tressa

80 Calder, Valarie

81 Ebensteiner, Ashley
82 Hayes, Nikki

83 Haskins, Sunny Rae
84 Zimmerman, Jordan
85 Manikowski, Tessa
86 Nordick, Heather
87 Guty, Kindra

88 Hahn, Michelle

89 Nash, Amanda

90 Waisanen, Katy

91 Riebe, Erin

92 Nelson, Christin

93 Pierzchala, Kim

94 Riesselman, Jim

95 Malcolm, Janet

96 Nettleton, Amber
97 Voges, Shannon

98 Larsen, Laura

99 Leonhardt, Taylor
100 Ameel, Betty

101 Lynne, Swanson

102 Contois-Mahalic, Candia

103 Hagene, Michael
104 Fairfield, Katie
105 Metcalfe, Deb

CM Firehawk

Cash N Days
Strawflyin Cash
Heza Too Cool

Heza Smooth As Silk
Generals Request
Jets Speed Demon
Driftin Tru Sea

Hills Cash Jewel
Twelve Em

A Ghost Dash N Dude
Windy Solo

Povertys Sabrina
Best Country Frost
Rock Hill Bay Snip
SPE Miss Docs Frost

Yellow Vegas Six

JD Two Eyed Caballero
Crafty Scout

Playboy Dreams
Rodeo Fireworks
Freckles - GRADE
Eyein the Cash

Just a Runaway Night
Navy Blues Image
Sargent Ciderwood
Shes Red Hot

Sparks of Firewater
Maverick Bugs Da Boy
Flipmealittleluck

Eye Zing

Joker

CC Boo Who
Valentine 7113

Lucky French Girl
Easy Dash Ta Money

35.123
35.149
35.249
35.271
35.330
35.366
35.405
35.416
35.454
35.476
35.481
35.551
35.560
35.604
35.607
35.627
35.646
35.647
35.728
35.790
35.810
35.873
35.889
35.975
36.097
36.107
36.212
36.233
36.267
36.322
36.379
36.402
36.439
36.566
36.839
36.853
36.908

35.123
35.149
35.249
35.271
35.330
35.366
35.405
35.416
35.454
35.476
35.481
35.551
35.560
35.604
35.607
35.627
35.646
35.647
35.728

35.790 $194.39
35.810 $160.88
35.873 $127.36
35.889 $93.84
35.975 $60.33
36.097  $33.52
36.107
36.212
36.233
36.267
36.322
36.379
36.402
36.439
36.566
36.839
36.853
36.908



106 Hayes, Nikki

107 Brewer, Sarah

108 Clobes, Michelle

109 Schonhardt, Heather
110 Calder, Valarie

111 Leonhardt, Cheyenne
112 Reiswig, Sara

113 Olson, Candy

114 Badgett, Becca

115 Nielson, Emily

116 Cameron, Angie

117 Wudtke, Betty

118 Kreibich, Larry

Big Royal Laugh
Dawson - GRADE
UUU Hoot N Howl
Bugs On Ice

Crystal Sixpox Twist
JA Rockin George
Cowboys Bueno Girl
Gun En Rose

CCR Unlimitedearnings
Playboy City YM
Gamblers Six

Guys Sandy Lady
Flyin Winner

36.989
37.181
37.223
37.357
37.475
37.576
37.654
38.212
38.445
38.465
38.730
42.173
62.486

36.989
37.181
37.223
37.357
37.475
37.576
37.654
38.212
38.445
38.465
38.730
42.173
62.486



MCA FUTURITY 17.356| 18.356 $462.00 17.220 18.220 $462.00 34.576 36.576 $231.00 Rider Stallion
Nikki Radke Chicks Inferno Firewater On Ice 17.356/ 17.356 $258.72 [$172.48| 17.220 17.220 $166.32 [$110.88] 34.576 34.576 $83.16 $55.44 $508.20 $338.80
Bitsey Surniak CM Firehawk Firewater On Ice 17.725[17.725 $203.28 [$135.52] 17.398 17.398 $110.88 [$73.92| 35.123 35.123 $55.44 $36.96 $369.60 $246.40
Heather Schonhardt Bugs On Ice Firewater On Ice 18.110{18.110 19.247 19.247 $184.80 [$123.20] 37.357 37.357 $92.40 $61.60 $277.20 $184.80
MCA DERBY 16.36 $270.00 $270.00 $135.00 Rider Stallion
16.360 $64.80 $64.80 $243.00 $162.00
Bob Manor Romances French Gem | Frenchmans Gold Charm | 16.852] 16.852 $64.80 | $43.20 | 16.941 16.941 $64.80 | $43.20| 33.793 33.793 $32.40 $21.60 $162.00 $108.00
Stacy Nelson Semper Fi Lajolla Negotiate Dash 17.559 17.559 $64.80 |[$43.20| 17.084 17.084 34.643 34.643 $64.80 $43.20
Michelle Steel Jets Speed Demon Jetabo! 17.902 17.902 $43.20 [$28.80| 17.503 17.503 $64.80 | $43.20| 35.405 35.405 $32.40 $21.60 $140.40 $93.60
ﬁw.sm 18.591 18.317 18317 | $4320 |$28.80| 36.908 36.908 | $21.60 | $14.40 $64.80]  $43.20
Nikki Hayes Big Royal Laugh CC Royal Red 18.148 18.148 18.841 18.841 36.989 36.989 $0.00 $0.00
FUTURITY SIDEPO" 16.884 17.884 _ $96.00 16.685 17.685 96.00 33.569 _ 35.569 48.00
Total Mone
Maren Luedemann Sweet Oscar De 16.884 16.884 $34.56 16.685 | 16.685 $34.56 33.569 33.569 $17.28 $86.40
Paula Mohagen-Derby CE Star Built 17.100 17.100 $23.04 17.145 17.145 $23.04 34.245 34.245 $11.52 $57.60
Nikki Radke Chicks Inferno 17.356 17.356 17.220 | 17.220 34.576 34.576 $0.00
Denise Lecy Check The Clock Doc 17.127 17.127 17.554 | 17.554 34.681 34.681 $0.00
Stacy Nelson My Fabulous Dash 17.438 17.438 17.386 17.386 34.824 34.824 $0.00
Bitsey Surniak CM Firehawk 17.725 17.725 17.398 | 17.398 35.123 35.123 $0.00
Michelle Hahn Crafty Scout 17.403 17.403 18.387 18.387 35.790 35.79 $11.52 $11.52
Kim Pierzchala Just a Runaway Night 18.075 18.075| $23.04 18.022 18.022 $23.04 36.097 36.097 $7.68 $53.76
Candia Contois-Mahalic CC Boo Who 18.371 18.371 18.195 18.195 $15.36 36.566 36.566 $15.36
Heather Schonhardt Bugs On Ice 18.110 18.110| $15.36 19.247 19.247 37.357 37.357 $15.36
Lisa Okeefe VHS Texas Roger NT NT 17.684 |[17.684 $0.00
Sheena Dunham Jills Eye Opener 17.270 17.270 NT NT $0.00
DERBY SIDEPOT 16.360 17.360 $136.00 16.424  17.424 $136.00 32.784 34784 $68.00
Jane 16.360 16.360 $48.96 16.424 16.424 $48.96 32.784 32.784 $24.48 $122.40
Bob Manor Romances French Gem 16.852 16.852 $32.64 16.941 16.941 $32.64 33.793 33.793 $16.32 $81.60
Lexie Stemn Frosty Bar Drift 16.994 16.994 17.054 17.054 34.048 34.048 $0.00
Jennifer Barnes Classy French Lady 17.108 17.108 16.943 | 16.943 34.051 34.051 $0.00
Ben McDonnell Famous Policy 17.082 17.082 17.165 17.165 34.247 34.247 $0.00
Stacy Nelson Semper Fi Lajolla 17.559 17.559| $21.76 17.084 17.084 34.643 34.643 $21.76
Traci Denbrok Peggy Lous Easy 17.662 17.662 17.378 [ 17.378 35.040 35.040 | $16.32 $16.32
Jerri Hoholik Strawflyin Cash 17.497 17.497| $32.64 17.752 17.752 35.249 35.249| $10.88 $43.52
Michelle Steel Jets Speed Demon 17.902 17.902 17.503 17.503 $32.64 35.405 35.405 $32.64
Nikki Hayes Best Country Frost 17.907 17.907 17.697 17.697 35.604 35.604 $0.00
Jordan Zimmerman SPE Miss Docs Frost 18.010 18.010 17.617 17.617 $21.76 35.627 35.627 $21.76
[Katy Waisanen Rodeo Fireworks 17.313 17.313 18.560 18.560 35.873 35.873 $0.00
| Betty Ameel Eye Zing 18.149 18.149 18.253 18.253 36.402 36.402 $0.00
Deb Metcalfe Easy Dash Ta Money 18.591 18.591 18.317 18.317 36.908 36.908 $0.00
Cindy Brock MVR Docs Good Deal NT NT 18.016 18.016 $0.00
Tracey Westegard-Gunlogson _|Hiadas Danlin Scotch 23.884 23.884 NT NT $0.00
Lexie stern Dash For Mo Money NT NT NT NT $0.00
Mary Nora Wranglin For Gold 36.747 36.747 SCRATCH SCRATCH $0.00




